9  158.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 58187 61099090 PCS  7.00  845.30 169.06

5
 10  168.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO)  68199 61099090 PCS  7.00  898.80 179.76

5
 11  148.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO)  48175 61099090 PCS  7.00  791.80 158.36

12
 12  145.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 45171 61072990 PCS  7.00  1861.80 155.15

12931.00

Total : 
RS. TWELVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

615.79

70.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.